
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

   

 

See sponsor benefits and levels on following page. 
 

 

Four-Player Scramble 
9:00 am Open Registration 

/Open Driving Range 
10:00 am Shot Gun Start 

Breakfast Burritos & Box Lunch 
Awards Presentation / Heavy 

Appetizers 
 

Net proceeds benefit 
EconAlliance industry, 
workforce and career 
awareness programs. 

 

 

Key Awards! Low Gross, Low Net plus “Industry Best” (One Team Award, Each Industry) 

      
                                                
   
  
 
             

A Unique Opportunity for Friendly Cross-Industry Competition! 

To secure your sponsor spot, contact Terri Lee Coleman: 

805-878-5732 or terrileecoleman@verizon.net  

Monday August 10, 2026 
Santa Maria Country Club 

Agriculture 

Healthcare 

Retail/ 
Wholesale 

High-Tech/ 
Advanced Mfg 

Energy 

Finance 

Development, 
Commercial RE 

Wine & 
Tourism 

Space 
Enterprise 

Other  
Services 

Cross-Industry 
Golf Tournament 

 
Register online or via a PDF (available online for download: 

https://econalliance.org/events/ 
 

Sponsor Spots Now 
Open! 

 

SAVE THE DATE! 
Team Registration 

opens soon! 



Sponsorship Levels – 6th Annual 
EconAlliance* Cross-Industry Challenge Golf Tournament 
Monday, August 10, 2026  Santa Maria Country Club 

*The Economic Alliance Foundation (EconAlliance) is a 501c3 nonprofit organization

Prosperity Sponsor $5000 
• Two teams of 4 golfers each
• Exclusive Tournament Sponsor banner
• Table EconAlliance Annual Dinner (Dec)
• ½ page ad Tournament handout
• Premier listing on sponsor banner & signs
• Premier listing in all materials
• Sponsor name in all press releases
• Table or display day of event at Club
• Photo w/top two tourney winning teams

• Success Sponsor $2500
• One team of 4 players
• Logo sticker on Box Lunches
• Breakfast & Reception sponsor signage
• Featured listing on sponsor banner & signs
• Featured listing in all materials
• ¼ page ad Tournament handout
• Sponsor name in all press releases

Vitality Sponsor(s) $1500 
• One team of 4 players
• Logo recognition Beverage Cart signage
• Featured listing on sponsor banner & signs
• Featured listing in all materials
• Course drink tickets (1/pp) w/sponsor logo(s)
• Sponsor name in all press releases
• Business card ad Tournament handout
Endurance Sponsor(s) $1000 
• Awards sponsor
• Featured listing on sponsor banner & sign
• Featured listing in all materials
• Reception drink tickets w/sponsor logo
• Intro of/Photo with Individual Hole Winners

 

Resiliency Sponsor(s) $500 
• Recognition on Oasis holes
• Recognition on sponsor banner & signage
• Recognition on event day handout
Momentum Sponsor $500 (4)
• Recognition on Closest to Pin hole
• Recognition on sponsor banner &

sponsor event signage
• Recognition on event day handouts
Expansion Sponsor $500 (4) 
(One men’s award, one women’s award) 
• Recognition on Longest Drive hole
• Recognition on sponsor banner & signage
• Recognition on event day handouts
Performance Sponsor $500 (2) 
(One men’s award, one women’s award) 
• Recognition on Most Accurate hole
• Recognition on sponsor banner & signage
• Recognition on event day handouts
Growth Sponsor(s) $250 
• Tee sign – one hole
• Recognition on event day handouts
Team of 4 Players  $700 

PLUS… Table at EconAlliance Annual 
Dinner (late fall); ½ page ad in 
EconAlliance Annual Report (late fall) 

PLUS…  ¼ page ad in EconAlliance Annual 
Report (late fall) 



______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Sponsor Sign-Up/Team Registration 

Sponsor Name for Recognition_______________________________________________________ 
Sponsor Address__________________________________________________________________ 
City _________________________________________________State______Zip______________ 
Sponsor Contact (Print)____________________________________Title_____________________ 
Contact Phone (______)_________________________________________________□ Cell □ Direct 
Contact Email_____________________________________________________________________ 

☐ Prosperity Sponsor $5000
☐ Success Sponsor $2500
☐ Vitality (Beverage Cart) Sponsor $1500
☐ Endurance (Awards) Sponsor $1000
☐ Resiliency (Oasis Hole) Sponsor $500
☐ Momentum (Closest to Pin) Sponsor $500
☐ Expansion (Longest Drive) Sponsor $500
☐ Performance (Most Accurate) Sponsor $500
☐ Growth (Tee) Sponsor $250
☐ Team Registration $700
(  $5000, $2500 & $1500 Sponsors have 
teams included in their sponsorship) 
Total Sponsor/Team Fees $_________

☐Check ☐Mastercard ☐Visa
Card Number ________________________
Expiration___________________________
3-Digit Security Code__________________
Name on Card (Print):
___________________________________
Authorized CC Signature:

______________________________    __ 

Team/Golfer Information 
6th Annual EconAlliance Cross-Industry 

Golf Tournament 
Monday, August 10, 2026 

Santa Maria Country Club 
Four-Player Scramble 

9:00 am: Open Registration /Open Driving Range 
10:00 am: Shot Gun Start 

Breakfast Burritos & Box Lunch 
Awards Presentation/Beer & Wine/Heavy Appetizers 

Beer, Soft Drinks and Water on the Course ▪ Raffle/Drawing Opportunities 
Cash Prizes: Closest to Pin (4 holes), Longest Drive (W/M), Most Accurate (W/M) 
Awards: Low Gross/Low Net plus “Industry Best” (One Team Award, Each Industry)

 Pay Online at https:/ / econalliance.org/ events/  Scan QR 
Or pay by check, payable and send to:   
The Economic Alliance Foundation, 540 E. Betteravia Rd., #D234
Santa Maria, CA 93454
Questions? Terri Lee Coleman terrileecoleman@verizon.net

https://econalliance.org/events/


Team/Foursome Players: Cross-Industry Challenge Golf Tourney 
TEAM or TEAM SPONSOR NAME__________________________________ 
The EconAlliance Cross-Industry Challenge Golf Tournament promotes friendly competition among industries! 

Winning Team will have “INDUSTRY BRAGGING RIGHTS” until 2027! 

☐Agriculture
☐Wine/Tourism
☐Energy
☐High Tech/Manufacturing
☐Retail / Wholesale

☐Healthcare
☐Space Enterprise
☐Finance
☐Construction, Development, Real Estate
☐Service / Other Businesses

Player #1 – Team Contact (Print)  
Name ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address _________________________________________________________________________________ 

City _______________________________________________________State_____Zip__________________ 

Contact Phone (______)________________________☐Cell ☐Direct   HCP (or average score) _________ 

Contact Email_____________________________________________________________________________ 

Player #2 (Print) 
Name __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address _________________________________________________________________________________ 

City _______________________________________________________State_____Zip__________________ 

Contact Phone (______)________________________☐Cell ☐Direct   HCP (or average score)__________ 

Contact Email_____________________________________________________________________________ 

Player #3 (Print) 
Name __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address _________________________________________________________________________________ 

City _______________________________________________________State_____Zip__________________ 

Contact Phone (______)________________________☐Cell ☐Direct   HCP (or average score) _________ 

Contact Email_____________________________________________________________________________ 

Player #4 (Print) 
Name __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address _________________________________________________________________________________ 

City _______________________________________________________State_____Zip__________________ 

Contact Phone (______)________________________☐Cell ☐Direct   HCP (or average score)__________ 

Contact Email_____________________________________________________________________________ 
Email Team Sheet above to Terri Lee Coleman: terrileecoleman@verizon.net 

Questions? Terri Lee (805) 878-5732 or terrileecoleman@verizon.net

mailto:terrileecoleman@econalliance.org
terrileecoleman@econalliance.org
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